
Datunr vyslavenia:
Dalum splalnostil
Vaiabilni symbol:
KonStantni synrbol:

Vazeni klienl,

17412011
01922011
0903351781
3558
1002008/0200

Obec Horn6 Oreiany
Horn6 Oresany 190
91903 Horn6 Oreiany

vs:0903351781

dovol'ujeme siV6m zaslalvyriatovanie predpjsovpoisrn6ho_

Generali Slovensko poistbvia, a.s.

0903351781 Poislenle REALITY 41 .42.2011 - 01.A2.2012 202,15

Celkova lakrurovana suma v SKK:
202,15

6 089,97
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